OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Certification

Beschluss IS 248 (only for types with sealing bulge)
Product:  Socket-outlets for appliances with side earthing contacts
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
1050... PCE / ELCEE / METECEE
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
IP 54, screwed contacts
without sealing bulge
for fixed application
see typecode
1050...w PCE / ELCEE / METECEE
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
IP 54, screwed contacts
with sealing bulge
for portable application
see typecode
Certificate No.: 43-196-09
Date: 2022 03 01
 Page 3 of 3
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Typecode for Serie 1050 (one piece design):
NZM  …  4  -  …  -  …  …  -  …
1050  - ● ● ● ● ●
Design
blank - without sealing bulge
w - with sealing bulge
Shutter
blank - without shutter
c - with shutter
Cable tail direction
blank - rear connection
s - side connection
Colour
b - blue
g - grey
r - red
s - black
w - white
e - yellow
u - green
blank - reserved for different colours
Flange size
0 - 50x50
9 - 85x65